Risultati Campionato Regionale Indoor Rowing 16/01/2011

mt 1000
Nominativi TEMPO SOCIETA CAT. Punteggio
1 Laura Bjanzaden 03:53.1 RowingCrew 20-29 F 45
1 Zanon Flavia 03:55.9 RowingCrew 20-29 FPL 45
2 Basili Alessandra 03:58.6 RowingCrew 20-29 FPL 40
3 Clemente Claudia 04:15.8 FIT-Village 20-29 FPL 35
1 Gianluca Sorrentino 03:44.0 RowingCrew 20-29 M 45
1 Andrea Carbone 03:13.0 Pro Sport Trento 20-29 M PL 45
2 Davide Nasso 03:27.5 Formula Row 20-29 M PL 40
3 Attili Simone 03:34.2 RowingCrew 20-29 M PL 35
4 Luca Mongale 03:46.7 SPORT CITY ROMA 20-29 M PL 30
1 Annalisa Quacquarelli 03:40.0 Sporting Palace 30-39°F 45
2 Sveva Coltellacci 03:50.1 Sporting Palace 30-39F 40
3 Roberta Fida 03:53.1 Sporting Palace 30-39°F 35
4 Tatiana Scolamiero 03:54.3 OLIMPIA CDS POMEZIA 30-39F 30
1 Angela Di lorio 03:56.4 SPORT CITY ROMA 30-39 FPL 45
2 Claudia Gentili 03:59.5 OLIMPIA CDS POMEZIA  30-39 F PL 40
3 Daniela De Angelis 04:01.6 Sporting Palace 30-39 FPL 35
4 Mariantoni Simona 04:04.8 RowingCrew 30-39 FPL 30
5 Roberta Turchi 04:07.3 RowingCrew 30-39 FPL 25
6 Marzia Caruso 04:09.7 Formula Row 30-39 FPL 45
1 Penzo Fabrizio 03:13.5 OLIMPIA CDS POMEZIA  30-39 M 45
2 Andrea Lelio 03:16.5 Formula Row 30-39 M 40
3 Massimiliano Guidi 03:22.1 Formula Row 30-39 M 35
4 Giuseppe Mezzapesa 03:29.2 Sporting Palace 30-39 M 30
5 Massimo Marcone 03:30.2 Sporting Palace 30-39 M 25
6 Daniele Coscarella 03:39.5 Kiflow-We Row 30-39 M 20
1 Gianluca Guccione 03:23.4 Sporting Palace 30-39 M PL 45
1 Iva Rupil 03:47.9 RowingCrew 40-49 F 45
2 MariaTeresa Bizzarri 03:48.0 RowingCrew 40-49 F 40
3 Silvia Lombardi 03:58.6 Kiflow-We Row 40-49 F 35
4 Debora Monduzzi 04:45.5 Kiflow-We Row 40-49 F 30
1 Patrizia Grossi 04:00.7 Formula Row 40-49 F PL 45
2 Paola Grassi 04:07.2 Formula Row 40-49 F PL 40

3 Anna Maria Penna 04:13.7 Kiflow-We Row 40-49 F PL 35



1 Roberto Fratoni
2 Michele Zanon
3 Enrico Conti
4 Roberto Pacchiarotti
5 Giampiero Santesarti
6 Simone Taddei
7 Carlo Maurelli
8 Stefano D'Orazio
9 Max De Rosa
10 Franco Marinelli
11 Carlo Lanza
12 Leoni Paolo
13 Claudio Ficari
14 Silvio Zordan
15 Gerardo Conte
16 Beniamino Rossello
17 Roberto Rea
18 Gerardo Esposito
19 Saverio Colaiaquo
20 Giannini Enrico
21 Attili Daniele
22 Michele Aita
23 Mauro Ceccarelli

1 Francesco Ceribelli
2 Maniscalco Fabrizio
3 Giovanni De Fronzo
1 Loriana Bigatti

2 Silvana Giuffra

3 Anna Bonafede

1 Maria Pandolfi (PL)
1 Dante De Maio

2 Roberto lori

3 Adoifo Buroni

1 Alex Etzi

1 Domenico Cristofaro

03:07.5
03:10.9
03:14.9
03:17.3
03:18.3
03:19.6
03:20.5
03:21.6
03:23.0
03:23.9
03:24.5
03:26.7
03:28.9
03:30.2
03:34.2
03:34.2
03:35.7
03:36.6
03:38.5
03:39.9
03:43.6
03:54.8
03:57.0

03:13.7

03:25.4

03:50.7

03:54.0

04:13.8

04:50.7

04:29.1

03:33.0

03:38.7

03:56.9

03:25.8

04:07.5

Kiflow-We Row
RowingCrew
Sporting Palace
Sporting Palace
RowingCrew
SPORT CITY ROMA
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
Formula Row
Kiflow-We Row
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
Kiflow-We Row
Kiflow-We Row
Formula Row
Sporting Palace
Formula Row
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
Kiflow-We Row

RowingCrew

Olympia CDS Pomezia
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
RowingCrew
Kiflow-We Row
RowingCrew

Rowing Crew
RowingCrew

Formula Row

RowingCrew

40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M

40-49 M PL

40-49 M PL

40-49 M PL

50-59 F

50-59 F

50-59 F

50-59 F PL

50-59 M

50-59 M

50-59 M

50-59 M PL

60-69 M

B =, NN W Wwbh b D Db
o U1 n O L1 ©O L1 O U

N N NN DNDNNNDNDNNNMNDNDNDNDDNDNOG

45
40
35

45

40
35

45
40
35
45

45



